
CONTACT

Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

ANTONIO F. DUPRE SR.
DBA AFD CONSTRUCTION

Antonio F. Dupre Sr.
CEO/President

Telephone: 951-662-3872
E-Mail: antonio@afdconst.com

PRIME

Sub-Consultants:

A1
MANAGEMENT
& INSPECTION
INC.

Monserrat Oropeza-Orea
Quality Engineer

Telephone: 760-880-3788
E-Mail: moropeza@a1mi.com

CPM PARTNERS,
INC.

Maribel R. Janecek
President

Telephone: 562-365-4969
E-Mail: maribel@cpm-partners.com



Building for Tomorrow’s Leaders

JLM STAFFING SOLUTIONS
DBA JLM STRATEGIC TALENT

PARTNERS

Karolina Olamendi
VP Business Development

Telephone: 562-247-5111
E-Mail:
karolina.olamendi@jmtalent.com

Sub-Consultants:

RICO ENGINEERING
GROUP, LLC

Richard Asiimwe
Principal Engineer

Telephone: 424-401-5375
E-Mail:  rasiimwe@ricoecg.com

LIVE & FAITH CONSULTING,
LLC DBA L&F PROJECT

MANAGEMENT

Monique Jackson
CEO & Founder

Telephone: 323-222-1575
E-Mail:
mjackson@lfprojectmanagement.com

WORK READY ONLINE,
LLC

Jolly Glover
MBR

Telephone: 562-481-0148
E-Mail: jg@workreadyonline.com


